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Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names Sub System

24 RPC gas leak repairs on YB+ 21 days Tue 09/04/19 Fri 10/05/19 RPC
25 Inspect gas leaks on RB+ 5 days Tue 09/04/19 Mon 15/04/19 23 RPC
26 Remove cables for pilot leak fix 2 days Thu 11/04/19 Fri 12/04/19 25SS+2 days RPC
27 Pilot Fix on RB+ 1 day Thu 25/04/19 Thu 25/04/19 26FS+6 days RPC
28 Fix leaks on YB+2F (non-ip) 1 day Fri 26/04/19 Fri 26/04/19 27 RPC
29 Fix leaks on YB+1F (IP) 1 day Mon 29/04/19 Mon 29/04/19 28 RPC
30 Fix leaks on YB+1F and YB0+ (non-IP) 2 days Tue 30/04/19 Thu 02/05/19 29 RPC
31 Fix leaks on YB+1N (non-IP) 2 days Fri 03/05/19 Mon 06/05/19 30 RPC
32 Fix leaks on YB+2N (IP) 3 days Tue 07/05/19 Thu 09/05/19 31 RPC
33 Fix leaks on YB+2F (non-IP) 1 day Fri 10/05/19 Fri 10/05/19 32,44 RPC
128 RPC gas leak repairs on YB- 35 days Thu 13/06/19 Wed 31/07/19 RPC
129 Inspect gas leaks on YB-1N & YB0F 4 days Thu 13/06/19 Tue 18/06/19 61 RPC
130 Inspect gas leaks on YB-1F, YB+0N & YB-2N 5 days Wed 19/06/19 Tue 25/06/19 129 RPC
131 Inspect gas leaks on YB-2F 1 day Wed 26/06/19 Wed 26/06/19 130 RPC
132 Fix leaks on YB-2F & YB0+F (non-IP) 2 days Thu 27/06/19 Fri 28/06/19 131 RPC
133 Fix leaks on YB-1N (IP) 5 days Mon 01/07/19 Fri 05/07/19 132 RPC
134 Fix leaks on YB-1F (IP) 9 days Tue 09/07/19 Fri 19/07/19 133,141 RPC
135 Fix leaks on YB-2F (IP) 5 days Mon 22/07/19 Fri 26/07/19 134 RPC
136 Fix leaks on YB-2N (IP) 3 days Mon 29/07/19 Wed 31/07/19 135 RPC
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